
Type Date Num Name Memo Account Clr Split Amount Balance

General Funds
1000 · First Security Checking 906662
Bill Pmt -Check 02/03/2020 16196 Donald M Heinold 1000 · First Security Checking 90... X 2006 · Accounts Payable (2,225.00) (2,225.00)
Bill Pmt -Check 02/04/2020 EFT AmerenIP 1000 · First Security Checking 90... X 2006 · Accounts Payable (74.60) (2,299.60)
Bill Pmt -Check 02/04/2020 EFT AmerenIP 1000 · First Security Checking 90... X 2006 · Accounts Payable (85.11) (2,384.71)
Bill Pmt -Check 02/04/2020 EFT AmerenIP 1000 · First Security Checking 90... X 2006 · Accounts Payable (46.01) (2,430.72)
Bill Pmt -Check 02/04/2020 EFT AmerenIP 1000 · First Security Checking 90... X 2006 · Accounts Payable (59.55) (2,490.27)
Bill Pmt -Check 02/06/2020 16197 Nicor 1000 · First Security Checking 90... X 2006 · Accounts Payable (137.54) (2,627.81)
Bill Pmt -Check 02/07/2020 EFT AmerenIP 1000 · First Security Checking 90... X 2006 · Accounts Payable (19.34) (2,647.15)
Bill Pmt -Check 02/11/2020 EFT AmerenIP 1000 · First Security Checking 90... X 2006 · Accounts Payable (30.39) (2,677.54)
Bill Pmt -Check 02/11/2020 EFT AmerenIP 1000 · First Security Checking 90... X 2006 · Accounts Payable (32.32) (2,709.86)
Bill Pmt -Check 02/11/2020 EFT AmerenIP 1000 · First Security Checking 90... X 2006 · Accounts Payable (18.21) (2,728.07)
Bill Pmt -Check 02/11/2020 EFT AmerenIP 1000 · First Security Checking 90... X 2006 · Accounts Payable (70.50) (2,798.57)
Bill Pmt -Check 02/11/2020 16198 AG-Land FS 1000 · First Security Checking 90... X 2006 · Accounts Payable (1,026.45) (3,825.02)
Bill Pmt -Check 02/11/2020 16199 Capital One Com... 1000 · First Security Checking 90... X 2006 · Accounts Payable (243.95) (4,068.97)
Bill Pmt -Check 02/11/2020 16200 Cardmember Ser... 4798510042213690 1000 · First Security Checking 90... X 2006 · Accounts Payable (161.78) (4,230.75)
Bill Pmt -Check 02/11/2020 16201 Lowery Excavati... 1000 · First Security Checking 90... 2006 · Accounts Payable (117.96) (4,348.71)
Bill Pmt -Check 02/11/2020 16202 Mackinaw IGA. 1000 · First Security Checking 90... X 2006 · Accounts Payable (80.34) (4,429.05)
Bill Pmt -Check 02/11/2020 16203 N E Finch Co 1000 · First Security Checking 90... X 2006 · Accounts Payable (1,417.60) (5,846.65)
Bill Pmt -Check 02/11/2020 16204 Quarter Construc... 1000 · First Security Checking 90... X 2006 · Accounts Payable (225.00) (6,071.65)
Bill Pmt -Check 02/11/2020 16205 Tremont Oil Com... 1000 · First Security Checking 90... X 2006 · Accounts Payable (40.00) (6,111.65)
Check 02/11/2020 21420 Sharp Payroll, Inc. Pay period 1/27 to 2/9/20, pay date 2/14/20 1000 · First Security Checking 90... X -SPLIT- (2,193.30) (8,304.95)
Bill Pmt -Check 02/11/2020 16206 TriCounty Mower 1000 · First Security Checking 90... 2006 · Accounts Payable (535.00) (8,839.95)
Bill Pmt -Check 02/14/2020 16207 PIP Printing 1000 · First Security Checking 90... X 2006 · Accounts Payable (577.71) (9,417.66)
Check 02/14/2020 2182... Sharp Payroll, Inc. Pay Period 1/27 to 2/9/20 Pay date 2/18/20 1000 · First Security Checking 90... X -SPLIT- (160.59) (9,578.25)
Bill Pmt -Check 02/19/2020 16208 Corn Belt Energy 1000 · First Security Checking 90... X 2006 · Accounts Payable (84.23) (9,662.48)
Bill Pmt -Check 02/19/2020 16209 Frontier 1000 · First Security Checking 90... X 2006 · Accounts Payable (95.05) (9,757.53)
Bill Pmt -Check 02/19/2020 16210 Markley's Pest C... 1000 · First Security Checking 90... X 2006 · Accounts Payable (39.00) (9,796.53)
Bill Pmt -Check 02/19/2020 16211 West Bend 1000 · First Security Checking 90... X 2006 · Accounts Payable (2,814.75) (12,611.28)
Bill Pmt -Check 02/19/2020 16212 Patty Parmele 1000 · First Security Checking 90... X 2006 · Accounts Payable (427.07) (13,038.35)
Bill Pmt -Check 02/19/2020 16213 Austin Engineeri... 1000 · First Security Checking 90... X 2006 · Accounts Payable (861.00) (13,899.35)
Bill Pmt -Check 02/19/2020 16214 Illinois Associatio... 1000 · First Security Checking 90... 2006 · Accounts Payable (400.00) (14,299.35)
Bill Pmt -Check 02/19/2020 16215 Illinois Departme... Beach license renewal 1000 · First Security Checking 90... 2006 · Accounts Payable (150.00) (14,449.35)
Bill Pmt -Check 02/19/2020 16216 Illinois Departme... Pool license renewal fee 1000 · First Security Checking 90... 2006 · Accounts Payable (500.00) (14,949.35)
Bill Pmt -Check 02/20/2020 EFT Village of Mackin... 1000 · First Security Checking 90... X 2006 · Accounts Payable (130.33) (15,079.68)
Bill Pmt -Check 02/20/2020 EFT Village of Mackin... 1000 · First Security Checking 90... X 2006 · Accounts Payable (25.45) (15,105.13)
Check 02/25/2020 2282... Sharp Payroll, Inc. Pay period 2/10 - 2/23/20, pay date 2/28/20 1000 · First Security Checking 90... X -SPLIT- (2,560.89) (17,666.02)
Bill Pmt -Check 02/25/2020 16217 Austin Engineeri... 1000 · First Security Checking 90... 2006 · Accounts Payable (6,607.00) (24,273.02)

Total 1000 · First Security Checking 906662 (24,273.02) (24,273.02)

Total General Funds (24,273.02) (24,273.02)

TOTAL (24,273.02) (24,273.02)
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